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Intersport Gugl-Meeting
Linzer Stadion - Linz (AUT)
Tuesday, August 23rd 2005

Results

100m Men
Wind: +0.5 m/s 

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane Reaction time Fn Result

1 191 THOMAS Dwight JAM 80 3 0.161 10.00 PB
2 187 GARDENER Jason GBR 75 6 0.155 10.09
3 190 ZAKARI Aziz GHA 76 4 0.166 10.10
4 185 BURNS Marc TRI 83 5 0.180 10.17
5 188 GAY Tyson USA 82 7 0.156 10.25
6 184 BROWN Darrel TRI 84 2 0.163 10.29
7 186 EDWARDS Monzavous USA 81 8 0.205 10.31
8 189 STEINBRECHER Marco AUT 83 1 0.140 11.21

200m Men
Wind: +0.7 m/s 

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane Reaction time Fn Result

1 198 ARMSTRONG Aaron TRI 77 4 0.227 20.38
2 197 WILLIAMS Christopher JAM 72 5 0.195 20.46 SB
3 195 HARPER Jacey TRI 80 2 0.172 20.65 PB
4 196 MILLER Coby USA 76 3 0.197 20.69
5 194 BATANGDON Joseph CMR 78 7 0.205 20.81
6 199 DA SILVA Andres BRA 72 6 0.216 20.86
7 201 ZELLER Clemens AUT 84 8 0.221 21.37 PB
8 193 GRILL Benjamin AUT 1 0.174 21.92

2 Mile Men

Rank Bib Name Nat born Order Result

1 84 KIGEN Mike KEN 86 3 8:20.09
2 78 BETT Mark KEN 76 2 8:20.65 PB
3 85 KOGO Micah KEN 86 6 8:20.88
4 86 KOSGEY Joseph KEN 74 4 8:21.41
5 79 DE SOUZA Hudson BRA 77 8 8:21.67
6 88 WEIDLINGER Günther AUT 78 9 8:21.88
7 92 SIGEI Kipngetich Robert KEN 82 5 8:29.02
8 81 GARCIA Roberto ESP 71 7 8:40.13

80 ESHO Benson KEN 11 DNF
83 HOHL Stephan GER 80 1 DNF
87 RONO Robert KEN 10 DNF

Intermediate times:
1000m 80 ESHO Benson 2:33.55
2000m 87 RONO Robert 5:12.44
3000m 81 GARCIA Roberto 7:49.72

3000m Steeplechase Men

Rank Bib Name Nat born Order Result

1 68 KIPROTICH Wesley KEN 79 9 8:18.37
2 66 CHUMBA Linus KEN 80 7 8:20.61
3 64 BLANCO Jose Luis ESP 75 8 8:21.19
4 67 KIPCHUMBA Ronald KEN 87 5 8:24.76
5 70 PENCREACH Gael FRA 77 6 8:28.58
6 73 SLATTERY Steve USA 2 8:34.76
7 69 LANGAT John KEN 74 11 8:38.07
8 74 STOKES Stuart GBR 76 1 8:39.24
9 71 ROBINSON Andrew GBR 3 8:41.74
10 75 PRÖLL Martin AUT 81 10 8:44.86
11 65 BUC Bastjan SLO 80 4 8:52.98

Intermediate times:
1000m 69 LANGAT John 2:45.94
2000m 67 KIPCHUMBA Ronald 5:35.94
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110m Hurdles Men
Wind: +0.3 m/s 

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane Reaction time Fn Result

1 179 TRAMMELL Terrence USA 78 5 0.164 13.24
2 175 BRAMLETT Ron USA 79 2 0.149 13.40
3 177 INOCENCIO Matheus BRA 81 3 0.164 13.47
4 182 OLIJARS Stanislavs LAT 79 6 0.171 13.52
5 178 LICHTENEGGER Elmar AUT 74 4 0.115 13.70
6 181 OLIVER David USA 82 7 0.189 14.62

176 DOS SANTOS Redelen BRA 76 8 0.194 DNF
174 BITZI Ivan SUI 75 1 DNS

Pole Vault Men

Rank Bib Name Nat born Order Result

1 145 LOBINGER Tim GER 72 12 5.80
2 149 RYLAND Daniel USA 79 8 5.70
3 146 MACK Tim USA 72 11 5.70
4 150 SPIEGELBURG Richard GER 74 7 5.70 =SB
5 141 BÖRGELING Lars GER 79 1 5.60
6 147 OTTO Björn GER 77 9 5.60
7 148 REVENKO Vladislav UKR 84 4 5.50

152 TAMMINGA Christian NED 74 2 NM
151 STOLLE Michael GER 74 3 NM
144 KUPTSOV Artyom RUS 84 5 NM
142 HARTWIG Jeff USA 67 6 NM
143 HYSONG Nick USA 71 10 NM

5.30 5.50 5.60 5.70 5.75 5.80 5.91
1 145 LOBINGER T - xo - o - xo xxx
2 149 RYLAND D - xo o o - xxx
3 146 MACK T - o xo xxo - xxx
4 150 SPIEGELBURG R - xxo - xxo
5 141 BÖRGELING L - o xo xxx
6 147 Otto B o xo xxo xxx
7 148 REVENKO V o xo xx- x

152 TAMMINGA C xxx
151 Stolle M - - -
144 KUPTSOV A xxx
142 HARTWIG J - xxx
143 Hysong N - - xxx

Long Jump Men

Rank Bib Name Nat born Order Result

1 159 PHILLIPS Dwight USA 77 8 8.57
2 158 PATE Miguel USA 79 7 8.19
3 160 SDIRI Salim FRA 78 5 8.10
4 153 GAISAH Ignisious GHA 83 6 7.97
5 154 MARGL Tamas HUN 1 7.68
6 161 WINTER Nils GER 77 3 7.67
7 157 MÖLSCHL Michael AUT 87 2 7.07

156 MOKOENA Godfrey Khotso RSA 85 4 DNS
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 159 PHILLIPS D 8.57 x x x x -  (+0.5)
2 158 PATE M 8.19 7.92 7.04 8.05 7.97 -  (+0.8)   (+1.1)   (+0.6)   (+0.8)   (-0.3)
3 160 SDIRI S x 7.98 x 7.83 x 8.10  (+0.3)   (+1.1)   (+1.6)
4 153 GAISAH I 7.97 x x 7.84 x -  (+0.3)   (+0.6)
5 154 MARGL Tamas 7.09 7.68 x x 5.59 x  (0.0)   (+0.6)   (+1.1)
6 161 WINTER N 7.33 7.67 7.54 x x 7.61  (+0.9)   (+0.1)   (+0.9)   (+1.9)
7 157 MÖLSCHL M 7.07 x 6.94 5.04 x 6.96  (+0.3)   (+1.5)   (+0.3)   (-1.6)

156 MOKOENA G
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Shot Put Men

Rank Bib Name Nat born Order Result

1 164 CANTWELL Christian USA 80 8 21.06
2 169 TAYLOR Dan USA 82 2 20.39
3 167 MIKHNEVICH Andrei BLR 76 5 20.35
4 168 REINIKAINEN Tepa FIN 76 6 19.56
5 170 TIISANOJA Ville FIN 75 7 19.40
6 171 ZILLNER Gerhard AUT 71 4 17.11
7 166 LYAKHOV Sergey RUS 68 3 16.77
8 165 GRATZER Martin AUT 82 1 16.43

1 2 3 4 5 6
1 164 CANTWELL C 21.06 x 20.83 x x x
2 169 TAYLOR D 18.46 x 20.39 20.07 x x
3 167 MIKHNEVICH A 20.35 20.08 x 19.93 x x
4 168 REINIKAINEN T 19.04 19.08 19.26 19.18 x 19.56
5 170 TIISANOJA V 19.35 19.04 19.40 x - 19.14
6 171 ZILLNER G 16.41 16.05 16.81 17.11 16.91 17.08
7 166 LYAKHOV S 15.63 x 16.34 16.75 16.77 16.22
8 165 GRATZER M x x 16.43 x x x

Discus Men

Rank Bib Name Nat born Order Result

1 202 ROME Jarred USA 7 64.32
2 203 WALTZ Ian USA 5 62.54
3 300 MAYER Gerhard AUT 80 3 61.55
4 166 LYAKHOV Sergey RUS 68 4 58.14
5 310 DZANANOVIC Mechmedalija AUT 6 50.15
6 299 KRAINER Mario AUT 81 2 39.47

298 KRATKY Daniel AUT 84 1 NM
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 202 ROME J 60.77 x 64.32 x x x
2 203 WALTZ I x 62.54 61.94 x 60.91 x
3 300 MAYER G x 61.55 59.29 58.52 x x
4 166 LYAKHOV S 57.95 57.23 58.14 57.61 57.09 x
5 310 DZANOVIC M 45.52 47.31 50.15 x 49.55 x
6 299 KRAINER M x 39.47 x x x 39.01

298 KRATKY D x x x x x x

100m Women
Wind: +0.3 m/s 

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane Reaction time Fn Result

1 121 STURRUP Chandra BAH 71 4 0.139 11.01
2 116 BARBER Me'Lisa USA 80 5 0.159 11.13
3 125 DAIGLE Angela USA 76 2 0.188 11.28
4 119 LEE Muna USA 81 6 0.223 11.34
5 118 BLOCK Zhanna UKR 72 3 0.193 11.40
6 122 MBALLA Sylvie Elondou CMR 77 7 0.175 11.60
7 117 BIKAR Alenka SLO 74 8 0.232 11.77

124 MANI Myriam CMR 1 DNS
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200m Women
Wind: 0.0 m/s 

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane Result

1 126 MOTHERSILL Sydonie CAY 78 5 23.05
2 130 DURST Stephanie USA 82 6 23.19
3 125 DAIGLE Angela USA 76 3 23.25
4 127 POSPELOVA Svetlana RUS 79 4 23.26
5 128 ROBINSON Moushaumi USA 81 8 23.29
6 131 HENNAGAN Monique USA 76 7 23.35
7 117 BIKAR Alenka SLO 74 2 24.14

1000m Women

Rank Bib Name Nat born Order Result

1 60 TOMASCHOWA Tatyana RUS 75 11 2:34.91 MR,WL
2 50 CHIZHENKO Yulia RUS 79 10 2:35.20
3 52 DOUMA-HUSSAR Carmen CAN 77 6 2:36.26
4 59 SOBOLEVA Yelena RUS 82 5 2:36.50
5 58 SINCLAIR Kenia JAM 80 3 2:37.37 NR
6 51 CUMMINS Diane CAN 74 9 2:37.63
7 61 TOUHAMI Nahida ALG 78 4 2:38.37 PB
8 54 GALLO Lindsey USA 81 1 2:39.21
9 55 JAKUBCZAK Anna POL 73 7 2:40.64
10 53 FOUQUET Virgine FRA 75 8 2:43.73

57 SERGEYEVA Yelena UKR 12 DNF
56 MACHARIA Faith KEN 76 2 DNS

Intermediate times:
400m 57 SERGEYEVA Yelena 1:00.47
800m 50 CHIZHENKO Yulia 2:04.02

3000m Women

Rank Bib Name Nat born Order Result

1 112 ZADOROZHNAYA Yelena RUS 77 9 8:46.05
2 94 CHENONGE Iness KEN 82 6 8:53.42
3 104 PAPP Krisztina HUN 82 4 8:53.99
4 101 KWAMBAI Irene KEN 78 8 8:54.49
5 95 EFENDAKI Konstantina GRE 78 7 8:55.77 NR
6 99 KRYVOBOK Tatiana UKR 3 8:59.11
7 106 PUMPER Susanne AUT 70 10 9:03.09 SB
8 108 SCHWALD Sarah USA 73 5 9:05.02
9 110 TUROVA Alesya BLR 79 11 9:10.48
10 93 ANKIER Jo GBR 82 1 9:11.24 PB

98 KOMIAGINA Olga RUS 12 DNF
102 NOTZ-UMBERG Vera SUI 76 2 DNS

Intermediate times:
1000m 98 KOMIAGINA Olga 2:55.07
2000m 98 KOMIAGINA Olga 5:49.92

100m Hurdles Women
Wind: +1.3 m/s 

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane Reaction time Fn Result

1 135 FOSTER-HYLTON Brigitte JAM 74 3 0.139 12.65
2 138 PERRY Michelle USA 79 4 0.136 12.70
3 132 BOLM Kirsten GER 75 6 0.155 12.75
4 140 KRASOVSKA Oelena UKR 76 8 0.188 12.79
5 136 KIRKLAND Anjanette USA 74 2 0.137 12.82
6 134 ENNIS-LONDON Delloreen JAM 75 5 0.170 12.84
7 137 KOROTEYEVA Mariya RUS 81 7 0.209 12.97
8 133 DIXON Vonette JAM 75 1 0.163 13.03
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Discus Women

Rank Bib Name Nat born Order Result

1 206 POSPISILOVA-CECHLOVA Vera CZE 78 7 62.93
2 211 WYSOCKA Marzena POL 69 3 59.71
3 204 ANTONOVA Yelena UKR 72 6 58.88
4 209 HILL-THURMOND Aretha USA 76 5 58.38
5 205 RUMPF Sabine GER 83 1 57.60
6 210 WATZEK Veronika AUT 85 4 54.64
7 207 SPENDELHOFER Sonja AUT 67 2 48.44

1 2 3 4 5 6
1 206 POSPISILOVA-CECHLO x x 62.93 61.27 61.16 60.95
2 211 WYSOCKA M 59.09 56.57 59.71 x 58.75 59.41
3 204 ANTONOVA Yelena x 58.88 x x x 57.42
4 209 HILL-THURMOND A 58.38 x x 56.23 x 57.80
5 205 Rumpf S 54.79 x 57.60 56.93 56.83 56.83
6 210 WATZEK V 43.10 52.96 54.64 x 50.69 53.20
7 207 SPENDELHOFER S 48.19 48.44 x x 48.20 x

Javelin Women

Rank Bib Name Nat born Order Result

1 219 SPOTAKOVA Barbora CZE 81 4 59.84
2 216 LAVERNE Eve BAH 65 7 59.81
3 214 BANI Zahra ITA 79 8 55.25
4 221 MOLDOVAN-TILEA Felicia ROM 67 5 55.04
5 220 SZABO Nikolett HUN 80 6 54.46
6 218 LIKA Savva GRE 70 2 49.76
7 217 LINDENTHALER Andrea AUT 87 3 44.80
8 215 EBERL Elisabeth AUT 88 1 43.06

1 2 3 4 5 6
1 219 SPOTAKOVA B 58.03 x x 52.29 54.50 59.84
2 216 LAVERNE E 59.81 58.61 x 57.03 x 59.18
3 214 BANI Z 52.47 55.25 x 50.31 52.39 52.49
4 221 MOLDOVAN-TILEA F 54.82 52.91 53.80 51.92 53.55 55.04
5 220 SZABO N 54.46 50.51 x 51.84 52.24 x
6 218 LIKA S 47.64 46.33 x 49.23 47.39 49.76
7 217 LINDENTHALER A 44.27 42.24 x 43.84 x 44.80
8 215 EBERL E 43.06 39.54 40.95 41.39 39.58 x
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Intersport Gugl-Meeting
Linzer Stadion - Linz (AUT)
Tuesday, August 23rd 2005

Results

200m Men National
Wind: -0.4 m/s 

Rank Bib Name club Nat born Lane Result

1 281 FÜRTAUER Siegfried IGLA Long LifeFÜRTAUER Siegfried AUT 84 4 21.93
2 269 FISCHER Markus ÖTB OÖ-LAFISCHER Markus AUT 86 6 22.18
3 297 THALINGER Christoph ULC Linz OberbankTHALINGER Christoph AUT 85 7 22.77
4 268 AJAYI Samuel ÖTB OÖ-LAAJAYI Samuel AUT 96 3 22.82
5 280 PUCHINGER Lukas ULC Linz OberbankPUCHINGER Lukas AUT 88 5 22.96
6 270 INEL Christian ULC Linz OberbankINEL Christian AUT 87 2 23.22

1000m Men National

Rank Bib Name club Nat born Order Result

1 291 SPITZL Daniel BSV BrixleggSPITZL Daniel AUT 83 5 2:26.02
2 286 MLYNEK Georg SK VOESTMLYNEK Georg AUT 80 2 2:26.44
3 295 STEINBAUER MartinSTEINBAUER Martin AUT 8 2:26.61
4 288 KALKGRUBER Mathias LAC Amateure SteyrKALKGRUBER Mathias AUT 87 3 2:27.26
5 285 SUPAN Peter ÖTB OÖ-LASUPAN Peter AUT 81 1 2:27.29
6 293 PALLITSCH Lukas LT Burgenland EisenstadtPALLITSCH Lukas AUT 85 6 2:27.96
7 294 BAUERNBERGER Lukas Union St. PöltenBAUERNBERGER Lukas AUT 84 7 2:29.36
8 296 OPRESNIK Martin Union LeibnitzOPRESNIK Martin AUT 85 9 2:36.16
9 289 ASCHENBERGER Werner LCAV DoubravaASCHENBERGER Werner AUT 79 4 2:41.24

80 ESHO BensonESHO Benson KEN 10 DNF
Intermediate times:

400m 80 ESHO Benson 59.55
800m 80 ESHO Benson 1:58.13

100m Pupils Men
Heat 1 (4) Wind: +1.0 m/s 

Rank Bib Name club Nat born Lane
Reaction

time Fn Result

1 431 KROPFMÜLLER Rene HS2 SchärdingKROPFMÜLLER Rene AUT 92 2 0.141 12.87 Q
2 422 LEHNER Florian HS Bad ZellLEHNER Florian AUT 92 3 0.235 13.36 q
3 424 ÖZDEMIR Kenan SHS NeuhofenÖZDEMIR Kenan AUT 92 4 0.175 13.37
4 447 STEINER Michael BRG RiedSTEINER Michael AUT 92 6 F 1 13.75
5 464 STAMMLER Dorian HS ScharnsteinSTAMMLER Dorian AUT 92 5 0.185 13.76
6 451 JOBST Michael HS2 SchärdingJOBST Michael AUT 93 7 0.206 14.16

Heat 2 (4) Wind: +0.2 m/s 

Rank Bib Name club Nat born Lane
Reaction

time Fn Result

1 423 LUGER Alexander HS Eferding - SüdLUGER Alexander AUT 92 3 0.319 12.65 Q
2 421 KOFLER Kevin HS1 SchwanenstadtKOFLER Kevin AUT 92 2 0.379 12.89 q
3 444 FÜRLINGER Julian HS1 SchwanenstadtFÜRLINGER Julian AUT 92 5 0.265 13.14 q
4 468 REITER Oliver SHS RiedREITER Oliver AUT 92 4 13.56
5 448 KALTENBERGER Andreas HS Bad LeonfeldenKALTENBERGER Andreas AUT 92 6 0.248 14.13
6 452 PÜHRINGER Dominik HS ScharnsteinPÜHRINGER Dominik AUT 92 7 0.220 14.29

Heat 3 (4) Wind: 0.0 m/s 

Rank Bib Name club Nat born Lane
Reaction

time Fn Result

1 400 FERERBERGER Dominic HS St. Georgen/G.FERERBERGER Dominic AUT 2 0.188 13.00 Q
2 445 HANGHOFER Gregor HS ReichenthalHANGHOFER Gregor AUT 92 5 0.239 13.89
3 419 HANS Oliver HS Bad LeonfeldenHANS Oliver AUT 4 0.227 13.95
4 449 JAGLBAUER Gregor HS PrambachkirchenJAGLBAUER Gregor AUT 92 6 14.13
5 453 LAPATSCHKA Patrick SHS Bad KreuzenLAPATSCHKA Patrick AUT 92 7 0.236 14.17
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100m Pupils Men
Heat 4 (4) Wind: +1.1 m/s 

Rank Bib Name club Nat born Lane
Reaction

time Fn Result

1 454 STIEGLER ReimundSTIEGLER Reimund AUT 3 0.276 12.71 Q
2 420 HOHENEGGER Sebastian HS2 SchärdingHOHENEGGER Sebastian AUT 92 2 0.197 12.97 q
3 466 TASKIN Yalcin MHS-LeondingTASKIN Yalcin AUT 92 4 0.212 13.43
4 465 MAJKIC Sascha SHS LambachMAJKIC Sascha AUT 93 7 0.268 14.18
5 450 BARTH Michael HS NatternbachBARTH Michael AUT 93 6 14.31
6 446 HANDLEDER Nico MHS EggelsbergHANDLEDER Nico AUT 92 5 0.270 14.45

Qualified:  first in each heat (Q) and 4 best performers (q) to the Final

Calculated result

Rank Bib Name club Nat born Lane
Reaction

time Fn Result

1 423 LUGER Alexander HS Eferding - SüdLUGER Alexander AUT 92 3 0.319 12.65 Q
2 454 STIEGLER ReimundSTIEGLER Reimund AUT 3 0.276 12.71 Q
3 431 KROPFMÜLLER Rene HS2 SchärdingKROPFMÜLLER Rene AUT 92 2 0.141 12.87 Q
4 421 KOFLER Kevin HS1 SchwanenstadtKOFLER Kevin AUT 92 2 0.379 12.89 q
5 420 HOHENEGGER Sebastian HS2 SchärdingHOHENEGGER Sebastian AUT 92 2 0.197 12.97 q
6 400 FERERBERGER Dominic HS St. Georgen/G.FERERBERGER Dominic AUT 2 0.188 13.00 Q
7 444 FÜRLINGER Julian HS1 SchwanenstadtFÜRLINGER Julian AUT 92 5 0.265 13.14 q
8 422 LEHNER Florian HS Bad ZellLEHNER Florian AUT 92 3 0.235 13.36 q
9 424 ÖZDEMIR Kenan SHS NeuhofenÖZDEMIR Kenan AUT 92 4 0.175 13.37
10 466 TASKIN Yalcin MHS-LeondingTASKIN Yalcin AUT 92 4 0.212 13.43
11 468 REITER Oliver SHS RiedREITER Oliver AUT 92 4 13.56
12 447 STEINER Michael BRG RiedSTEINER Michael AUT 92 6 F 1 13.75
13 464 STAMMLER Dorian HS ScharnsteinSTAMMLER Dorian AUT 92 5 0.185 13.76
14 445 HANGHOFER Gregor HS ReichenthalHANGHOFER Gregor AUT 92 5 0.239 13.89
15 419 HANS Oliver HS Bad LeonfeldenHANS Oliver AUT 4 0.227 13.95
16 449 JAGLBAUER Gregor HS PrambachkirchenJAGLBAUER Gregor AUT 92 6 14.13
16 448 KALTENBERGER Andreas HS Bad LeonfeldenKALTENBERGER Andreas AUT 92 6 0.248 14.13
18 451 JOBST Michael HS2 SchärdingJOBST Michael AUT 93 7 0.206 14.16
19 453 LAPATSCHKA Patrick SHS Bad KreuzenLAPATSCHKA Patrick AUT 92 7 0.236 14.17
20 465 MAJKIC Sascha SHS LambachMAJKIC Sascha AUT 93 7 0.268 14.18
21 452 PÜHRINGER Dominik HS ScharnsteinPÜHRINGER Dominik AUT 92 7 0.220 14.29
22 450 BARTH Michael HS NatternbachBARTH Michael AUT 93 6 14.31
23 446 HANDLEDER Nico MHS EggelsbergHANDLEDER Nico AUT 92 5 0.270 14.45

Final Wind: +0.2 m/s 

Rank Bib Name club Nat born Lane
Reaction

time Fn Result

1 423 LUGER Alexander HS Eferding - SüdLUGER Alexander AUT 92 3 0.288 12.56
2 454 STIEGLER ReimundSTIEGLER Reimund AUT 6 0.271 12.68
3 421 KOFLER Kevin HS1 SchwanenstadtKOFLER Kevin AUT 92 5 0.264 12.75
4 431 KROPFMÜLLER Rene HS2 SchärdingKROPFMÜLLER Rene AUT 92 4 0.157 12.77
5 420 HOHENEGGER Sebastian HS2 SchärdingHOHENEGGER Sebastian AUT 92 1 0.178 13.10
6 400 FERERBERGER Dominic HS St. Georgen/G.FERERBERGER Dominic AUT 8 0.179 13.11
7 422 LEHNER Florian HS Bad ZellLEHNER Florian AUT 92 7 0.216 F 1 13.46
8 444 FÜRLINGER Julian HS1 SchwanenstadtFÜRLINGER Julian AUT 92 2 13.61
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1000m Pupils Men
Coca-Cola Guglmania

Rank Bib Name club Nat born Order Result

1 401 HUBER Michael Gymnasium DachsbergHUBER Michael AUT 92 7 2:57.40
2 408 GROßAUER Florian HS GroßramingGROßAUER Florian AUT 92 3 3:06.56
3 402 HABERFELLNER Mario HS RegauHABERFELLNER Mario AUT 92 4 3:06.67
4 409 KRONBERGER Nikolaus BRG Wels Wallererstr.KRONBERGER Nikolaus AUT 92 10 3:07.27
5 403 RADNER Felix BRG Wels Wallererstr.RADNER Felix AUT 92 13 3:07.29
6 406 HERRNBAUER Johannes BRG RohrbachHERRNBAUER Johannes AUT 93 5 3:08.82
7 413 STEINER Klaus HS NeukirchenSTEINER Klaus AUT 92 14 3:15.35
8 405 LOHINGER Mathias SIHS VöcklabruckLOHINGER Mathias AUT 92 11 3:19.03
9 415 STREIBL Yannik Gymnasium PetrinumSTREIBL Yannik AUT 92 15 3:20.08
10 412 FRIEDL Patrick MHS EggelsbergFRIEDL Patrick AUT 92 2 3:21.68
11 404 EISENHUBER Helmut HS1 SierningEISENHUBER Helmut AUT 93 1 3:23.93
12 411 KLOFTERBÖCK Patrik SHS NeuhofenKLOFTERBÖCK Patrik AUT 92 9 3:25.77
13 410 LUEGHAMMER Benedikt HS1 SierningLUEGHAMMER Benedikt AUT 92 12 3:31.79
14 418 ISTRATE Christian HS2 MarchtrenkISTRATE Christian AUT 8 3:35.39
15 417 HINTERSTEINER Paul SHS Bad KreuzenHINTERSTEINER Paul AUT 92 6 3:49.63

Intermediate times:
400m 401 HUBER Michael 1:06.35
800m 401 HUBER Michael 2:20.27

6x200m Junior Mix

Rank Bib Name club Nat born Order Result

1 18 IGLA long life IIGLA long life I AUT 8 2:46.80
2 11 IGLA long life IIIGLA long life II AUT 1 2:47.82
3 13 LAG Genböckhaus RiedLAG Genböckhaus Ried AUT 3 2:51.78
4 12 PSV Prefa WelsPSV Prefa Wels AUT 2 2:53.50
5 14 ULC Linz Oberbank IULC Linz Oberbank I AUT 4 2:54.64
6 20 IGLA long life IIIIGLA long life III AUT 10 2:56.75
7 15 ATSV Linz LAATSV Linz LA AUT 5 2:57.29
8 19 ULC Linz Oberbank IIULC Linz Oberbank II AUT 9 3:00.21
9 16 U NeuhofenU Neuhofen AUT 6 3:05.75
10 17 ÖTB - OÖ - LAÖTB - OÖ - LA AUT 7 3:06.07
11 21 ULC Linz Oberbank lllULC Linz Oberbank lll AUT 11 3:07.67
12 22 LCAV DOUBRAVA LCAV DoubravaLCAV DOUBRAVA AUT 12 3:08.71

Relay-Mixed
Coca-Cola Guglmania

Rank Bib Name club Nat born Order Result

1 41 SHS STEYR SteyrSHS STEYR AUT 12 2:38.40
2 45 BRG WELS WALLERERSTR. WelsBRG WELS WALLERERSTR. AUT 16 2:42.42
3 38 HS GREIN PergHS GREIN AUT 9 2:44.41
4 39 SHS RIED RiedSHS RIED AUT 10 2:46.13
5 43 HS BAD LEONFELDEN UrfahrHS BAD LEONFELDEN AUT 14 2:46.50
6 32 HS BAD ZELL FreistadtHS BAD ZELL AUT 3 2:47.65
7 34 HS NEUKIRCHEN GrieskirchenHS NEUKIRCHEN AUT 5 2:48.34
8 40 HS RIEDAU SchärdingHS RIEDAU AUT 11 2:48.57
9 33 BG/BRG GMUNDEN GmundenBG/BRG GMUNDEN AUT 4 2:48.91
10 31 HS EFERDING - SÜD EferdingHS EFERDING - SÜD AUT 2 2:50.67
11 35 SKI HS WINDISCHGARSTEN KirchdorfSKI HS WINDISCHGARSTEN AUT 6 2:50.79
12 46 SHS LAMBACH Wels LandSHS LAMBACH AUT 17 2:51.80
13 44 HS1 SCHWANENSTADT VöcklabruckHS1 SCHWANENSTADT AUT 15 2:51.84
14 37 SHS HAID Linz LandSHS HAID AUT 8 2:54.68
15 42 HS GROßRAMING Steyr LandHS GROßRAMING AUT 13 2:54.74

30 MHS EGGELSBERG BraunauMHS EGGELSBERG AUT 1 DNS
36 RAMSAUERGYMNASIUM LinzRAMSAUERGYMNASIUM AUT 7 DNS
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Intersport Gugl-Meeting
Linzer Stadion - Linz (AUT)
Tuesday, August 23rd 2005
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200m Women National
Wind: 0.0 m/s 

Rank Bib Name club Nat born Lane Result

1 139 SCHREIBEIS Viktoria DSG WienSCHREIBEIS Viktoria AUT 79 4 24.75
2 256 RAFFELSBERGER Olivia PSV Prefa WelsRAFFELSBERGER Olivia AUT 88 6 25.64
3 258 DEUBL Katrin ULC Linz OberbankDEUBL Katrin AUT 89 7 26.39
4 253 EIDENBERGER Karoline LCA Umdasch AmstettenEIDENBERGER Karoline AUT 84 3 26.74
5 255 ECKER Julia ULC Linz OberbankECKER Julia AUT 89 5 27.14
6 259 RAUSCHER Tanja UNION EbenseeRAUSCHER Tanja AUT 90 2 27.30
7 257 NEUNTEUFEL Lisa ATSV LinzNEUNTEUFEL Lisa AUT 85 8 27.64
8 311 ENGERTSBERGER Nadine UNION NeuhofenENGERTSBERGER Nadine AUT 88 1 28.07

800m Women National

Rank Bib Name club Nat born Lane Result

1 272 MÄRZENDORFER Pamela LCAV DoubravaMÄRZENDORFER Pamela AUT 82 4 2:08.91
2 283 NIEDEREDER Elisabeth PSV Prefa WelsNIEDEREDER Elisabeth AUT 85 3 2:10.10
3 276 LEUTNER Lisa-Maria LCC WienLEUTNER Lisa-Maria AUT 90 5 2:14.61
4 279 ASCHENBERGER Silvia UNION SalzburgASCHENBERGER Silvia AUT 82 6 2:14.85
5 284 WURZER Christina BLT VoldersWURZER Christina AUT 87 1 2:21.03
6 271 AUDIFAX Dominique ULC Linz OberbankAUDIFAX Dominique AUT 91 2 2:23.23
7 277 SICHMANN Susanne PSV Prefa WelsSICHMANN Susanne AUT 89 7 2:23.49

Intermediate times:
400m 283 NIEDEREDER Elisabeth 1:03.14

Pole Vault Women National

Rank Bib Name club Nat born Order Result

1 262 PÖLL Brigitta SVS SchwechatPÖLL Brigitta AUT 79 3 3.80
2 263 FRISCH Christine LG DonauFRISCH Christine GER 84 4 3.70
3 265 ZEINTL Lisa UNION NeuhofenZEINTL Lisa AUT 88 6 3.40
4 251 PRAXMARER Stephanie ÖTB OÖ-LAPRAXMARER Stephanie AUT 87 5 3.20

260 HÖLLWART Daniela LAC Amateure SteyrHÖLLWART Daniela AUT 87 1 NM
261 SPERRER Lydia ALC WelsSPERRER Lydia AUT 89 2 NM
266 UNTERPAINTNER Barbara TV LandshutUNTERPAINTNER Barbara GER 82 7 NM

3.00 3.20 3.40 3.60 3.70 3.80 3.90 4.00
1 262 PÖLL B - - - o - o - xxx
2 263 FRISCH C - - - o xo xxx
3 265 ZEINTL L - xo o xxx
4 251 PRAXMARER S o xxo xxx

260 HÖLLWART D - - xxx
261 SPERRER L xxx
266 UNTERPAINTNER B - - - xxx

100m Pupils Women
Heat 1 (4) Wind: +0.5 m/s 

Rank Bib Name club Nat born Lane
Reaction

time Fn Result

1 361 PARZER Lucy SHS PeuerbachPARZER Lucy AUT 92 1 0.156 13.61 Q
2 373 NECHTELBERGER Julia HS2 SierningNECHTELBERGER Julia AUT 92 4 0.283 13.90 q
3 365 RINGLER Sophie BRG RiedRINGLER Sophie AUT 92 2 0.198 14.00 q
4 369 FLEISCHER Valentina RamsauergymnasiumFLEISCHER Valentina AUT 92 3 14.15 q
5 377 SCHIMMERL Christine HS Bad ZellSCHIMMERL Christine AUT 92 5 0.250 14.85
6 385 TOSSMANN Kerstin BRG Wels Wallererstr.TOSSMANN Kerstin AUT 93 7 0.220 15.16
7 381 SIEGL Lisa HS SandlSIEGL Lisa AUT 92 6 16.13
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100m Pupils Women
Heat 2 (4) Wind: +1.8 m/s 

Rank Bib Name club Nat born Lane
Reaction

time Fn Result

1 362 HAGER Jessica SHS SteyrHAGER Jessica AUT 92 1 0.253 13.75 Q
2 370 OJO Esther HS OberneukirchenOJO Esther AUT 92 3 14.10 q
3 366 ROITNER Jasmin HS2 MarchtrenkROITNER Jasmin AUT 2 14.24
4 378 RAAB Katharina HS Bad ZellRAAB Katharina AUT 92 5 0.226 14.86
5 386 GRÜNDWALD Christina MHS EggelsbergGRÜNDWALD Christina AUT 92 7 0.184 15.04
6 382 KRANAWETTER Julia SHS NeuhofenKRANAWETTER Julia AUT 92 6 15.08

374 JAUK Theresa HS2 FreistadtJAUK Theresa AUT 92 4 DNF

Heat 3 (4) Wind: +0.2 m/s 

Rank Bib Name club Nat born Lane
Reaction

time Fn Result

1 363 BIRNGRUBER Anita HS GramastettenBIRNGRUBER Anita AUT 92 1 0.174 13.47 Q
2 367 DIERMAYR Claudia SHS RiedDIERMAYR Claudia AUT 92 2 14.23
3 383 BRANDL Christina HS GramastettenBRANDL Christina AUT 92 6 14.67
4 379 SCHNABL Katharina Gym. der Abtei SchlierbachSCHNABL Katharina AUT 92 5 0.239 14.71
5 371 DICK Katharina HS RiedauDICK Katharina AUT 94 3 14.79
6 375 WENIGWIESER Birgit SHS Bad KreuzenWENIGWIESER Birgit AUT 93 4 14.98
7 387 HOLZINGER Sara HS1 SchwanenstadtHOLZINGER Sara AUT 92 7 15.27

Heat 4 (4) Wind: +1.4 m/s 

Rank Bib Name club Nat born Lane
Reaction

time Fn Result

1 364 EDELBAUER Sandra HS Bad LeonfeldenEDELBAUER Sandra AUT 92 2 0.212 14.31 Q
2 368 ALBERNDORFER Janine SHS NeuhofenALBERNDORFER Janine AUT 92 3 F 1 14.39
3 372 WIESMAIR Elke WRG WelsWIESMAIR Elke AUT 92 4 0.245 14.64
4 376 GLAVAS Linda HS RiedauGLAVAS Linda AUT 92 5 14.74
5 380 KUNDNER Susanne BG/BRG GmundenKUNDNER Susanne AUT 92 6 14.87
6 384 PREUER Doris HS OberneukirchenPREUER Doris AUT 94 7 14.88

Qualified:  first in each heat (Q) and 4 best performers (q) to the Final

Calculated result

Rank Bib Name club Nat born Lane
Reaction

time Fn Result

1 363 BIRNGRUBER Anita HS GramastettenBIRNGRUBER Anita AUT 92 1 0.174 13.47 Q
2 361 PARZER Lucy SHS PeuerbachPARZER Lucy AUT 92 1 0.156 13.61 Q
3 362 HAGER Jessica SHS SteyrHAGER Jessica AUT 92 1 0.253 13.75 Q
4 373 NECHTELBERGER Julia HS2 SierningNECHTELBERGER Julia AUT 92 4 0.283 13.90 q
5 365 RINGLER Sophie BRG RiedRINGLER Sophie AUT 92 2 0.198 14.00 q
6 370 OJO Esther HS OberneukirchenOJO Esther AUT 92 3 14.10 q
7 369 FLEISCHER Valentina RamsauergymnasiumFLEISCHER Valentina AUT 92 3 14.15 q
8 367 DIERMAYR Claudia SHS RiedDIERMAYR Claudia AUT 92 2 14.23
9 366 ROITNER Jasmin HS2 MarchtrenkROITNER Jasmin AUT 2 14.24
10 364 EDELBAUER Sandra HS Bad LeonfeldenEDELBAUER Sandra AUT 92 2 0.212 14.31 Q
11 368 ALBERNDORFER Janine SHS NeuhofenALBERNDORFER Janine AUT 92 3 F 1 14.39
12 372 WIESMAIR Elke WRG WelsWIESMAIR Elke AUT 92 4 0.245 14.64
13 383 BRANDL Christina HS GramastettenBRANDL Christina AUT 92 6 14.67
14 379 SCHNABL Katharina Gym. der Abtei SchlierbachSCHNABL Katharina AUT 92 5 0.239 14.71
15 376 GLAVAS Linda HS RiedauGLAVAS Linda AUT 92 5 14.74
16 371 DICK Katharina HS RiedauDICK Katharina AUT 94 3 14.79
17 377 SCHIMMERL Christine HS Bad ZellSCHIMMERL Christine AUT 92 5 0.250 14.85
18 378 RAAB Katharina HS Bad ZellRAAB Katharina AUT 92 5 0.226 14.86
19 380 KUNDNER Susanne BG/BRG GmundenKUNDNER Susanne AUT 92 6 14.87
20 384 PREUER Doris HS OberneukirchenPREUER Doris AUT 94 7 14.88
21 375 WENIGWIESER Birgit SHS Bad KreuzenWENIGWIESER Birgit AUT 93 4 14.98
22 386 GRÜNDWALD Christina MHS EggelsbergGRÜNDWALD Christina AUT 92 7 0.184 15.04
23 382 KRANAWETTER Julia SHS NeuhofenKRANAWETTER Julia AUT 92 6 15.08
24 385 TOSSMANN Kerstin BRG Wels Wallererstr.TOSSMANN Kerstin AUT 93 7 0.220 15.16
25 387 HOLZINGER Sara HS1 SchwanenstadtHOLZINGER Sara AUT 92 7 15.27
26 381 SIEGL Lisa HS SandlSIEGL Lisa AUT 92 6 16.13

374 JAUK Theresa HS2 FreistadtJAUK Theresa AUT 92 4 DNF
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100m Pupils Women
Final Wind: +1.0 m/s 

Rank Bib Name club Nat born Lane
Reaction

time Fn Result

1 363 BIRNGRUBER Anita HS GramastettenBIRNGRUBER Anita AUT 92 6 13.34
2 361 PARZER Lucy SHS PeuerbachPARZER Lucy AUT 92 4 0.168 13.66
3 373 NECHTELBERGER Julia HS2 SierningNECHTELBERGER Julia AUT 92 5 0.292 13.82
4 362 HAGER Jessica SHS SteyrHAGER Jessica AUT 92 3 0.250 13.85
5 365 RINGLER Sophie BRG RiedRINGLER Sophie AUT 92 7 13.91
6 369 FLEISCHER Valentina RamsauergymnasiumFLEISCHER Valentina AUT 92 1 0.190 14.09
7 370 OJO Esther HS OberneukirchenOJO Esther AUT 92 8 14.23
8 364 EDELBAUER Sandra HS Bad LeonfeldenEDELBAUER Sandra AUT 92 2 0.261 14.52

1000m Pupils Women
Coca-Cola Guglmania

Rank Bib Name club Nat born Order Result

1 427 MAIER Vera HS AndorfMAIER Vera AUT 92 2 3:19.82
2 426 KAIN Nadja Ski HS WindischgarstenKAIN Nadja AUT 92 1 3:20.32
3 429 UNGER Nina BRG Wels Wallererstr.UNGER Nina AUT 93 4 3:26.15
4 428 HOFFMAYR Renate BRG Wels Wallererstr.HOFFMAYR Renate AUT 92 3 3:26.24
5 444 BREJCHA Anna HS2 EbenseeBREJCHA Anna AUT 92 18 3:29.04
6 425 SANDNER Lisa HS2 FreistadtSANDNER Lisa AUT 92 20 3:31.47
7 432 KRONBERGER Anna BG/BRG GmundenKRONBERGER Anna AUT 93 7 3:32.18
8 392 SCHWARZ Nathalie HS Bad LeonfeldenSCHWARZ Nathalie AUT 93 6 3:33.60
9 430 MANDLBAUER Christina Gymnasium KirchdorfMANDLBAUER Christina AUT 94 5 3:35.06
10 435 ORTNER Stefanie HS EsternbergORTNER Stefanie AUT 93 10 3:40.14
11 434 KAPFER Bianca SHS LambachKAPFER Bianca AUT 93 9 3:40.41
12 443 TAITL Katharina RamsauergymnasiumTAITL Katharina AUT 92 17 3:42.42
13 436 MALLINGER Lisa HS NatternbachMALLINGER Lisa AUT 94 11 3:43.21
14 439 SCHARDINGER Andrea SHS RiedSCHARDINGER Andrea AUT 92 13 3:45.14
15 433 EINFALT Kerstin SHS2 GallneukirchenEINFALT Kerstin AUT 94 8 3:47.89
16 441 ZIRWIG Petra SHS LenzingZIRWIG Petra AUT 92 15 3:48.53
17 440 FEICHTINGER Sabrina HS PrambachkirchenFEICHTINGER Sabrina AUT 93 14 3:49.72
18 438 KOHLBERGER Miriam HS St. Georgen/G.KOHLBERGER Miriam AUT 12 3:50.24
19 442 CERIMOVIC Jasmin SHS HaidCERIMOVIC Jasmin AUT 92 16 3:56.60

360 BREJOCHE Hanna HS EbenseeBREJOCHE Hanna AUT 92 19 DNS
Intermediate times:

400m 439 SCHARDINGER Andrea 1:19.68
800m 427 MAIER Vera 2:40.99
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